
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

520 
243 
284 
108 
434 
52 

159 
504 
62 

979 
553 
717 
55 

818 
881 
631 
996 
410 
582 
446 
276 
17 

Name 

Edvin Hagman 
Emil Berggren 
Mattias Augustsson 
Tommie Henriksson 
Viktor Hergen Ekengren 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Kevin Palmér 
Lucas Holgersson 
Henrik Larsson 
Jakob Ahlgren 
Hampus Hedberg 
Emils Kärklins 
Daniel Lundberg 
David Krantz 
Max Huvell 
Mattias Erlandsson 
Robin Johansson 
Filip Sjöstedt 
Casper Lundberg 
Viktor Stenman 
Ella Isaksson 
Fredrik Karlsson 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 

Total Tm 

20:18.003 
20:19.756 
20:43.035 
20:55.036 
21:00.627 
21:02.353 
21:26.663 
21:44.206 
21:49.537 
21:50.987 
21:52.157 
21:53.610 
22:03.975 
22:11.874 
22:17.208 
20:22.834 
20:26.361 
20:58.223 
21:00.461 
21:47.594 
21:29.150 
12:32.731 

Best Tm 

1:55.079 
1:55.230 
1:57.843 
1:58.319 
1:58.315 
1:57.038 
2:01.799 
2:03.250 
2:03.469 
2:03.627 
2:02.882 
2:03.620 
2:04.419 
2:04.837 
2:06.207 
2:05.534 
2:05.966 
2:10.398 
2:11.892 
2:13.160 
2:25.779 
2:15.799 

Club 

Falköpings MK 
Örebro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Örebro MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
MC Alingsås 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Degerfors MK 
Örebro MK 
Degerfors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hallsbergs MK 
Degerfors MK 
MC Alingsås 
Tibro MK 
Degerfors MK 

Sponsor Points 

30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.753 

Avg. Speed 

50,926 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.079 

Best Speed 

53,900 

Best Lap by 

520 - Edvin Hagman 

Printed: 2019-09-21 12:34:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Hanna Helge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Orebro Motorklubb 

Serien Div1 Västra Örebro 

Kval 

Kval 1 (15min+2v) 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:23:39 

Örebro motorstadion 1,723 km 

2019-08-17 11:20 


